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Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] (as of Feb 9, 2024)*
* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

University

Aarhus University

Akita University

Aoyama Gakuin University
Babes-Bolyai University

Beijing Institute of Technology
Bournemouth University

Ca' Foscari University of Venice
Chiba University

Chung Ang University

City University of Hong Kong
Doshisha University

Free University of Bozen-Bolzano
Fukuoka Women's University
Gakushuin University

Griffith University

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies
Hanyang University

Hiroshima University

Hong Kong Baptist University

Hosei University

Humboldt University Zu Berlin

Inha University

Institut Teknologi Sepuluh November
Jagiellonian University in Krakow
James Cook University

Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology
Jilin University

Kagawa University

Kansai University

Keio University

Kindai University

Kokushikan University

Konkuk University

KTH Royal Institute of Technology
Kumamoto Gakuen University
Kumamoto University

Kyoto Institute of Technology

La Trobe University
Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich
Lyon Catholic University

Macquarie University

Meiji University

Miami University

Middle East Technical University
Nagasaki University

Nagoya Institute of Technology
Nagoya University

Nanyang Technological University
Nara Institute of Science and Technology
National Cheng Kung University
National Chengchi University
National Chung Hsing University
National Taipei University of Technology
National Taiwan Normal University
National Taiwan University

National Taiwan University of Arts
National Tsing Hua University
National University of Singapore
Niigata University

Okayama University

Country

Denmark
Japan
Japan

Romania
China

United Kingdom
Italy
Japan
South Korea
Hong Kong
Japan
Italy
Japan
Japan
Australia
South Korea
South Korea
Japan
Hong Kong
Japan
Germany
South Korea
Indonesia
Poland

Australia
Japan
China
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

South Korea
Sweden
Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia

Germany
France

Ausrtalia
Japan

United States
Turkey
Japan
Japan
Japan

Singapore

Japan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan

Singapore
Japan
Japan

Quota

Slots Remark

N

Maximum 2 students

Erasmus+ Program

Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

For Graduate Students

Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

Erasmus+ Program

Maximum 2 students

Erasmus+ Program
Maximum 2 students

Graduate School
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Maximum 2 students




61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Orebo University

Osaka Perfecture University

Osaka University

Paris Nanterre University

Pohang University of Science and Technology
Polytechnique Montréal

Pukyong National University
Queensland University of Technology
Rikkyo University

Ritsumekan University

Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology
RWTH Aachen University

Ryukoku University

Saitama University

San Jose State University

Science Po Paris

Seoul National University

Shih Chien University

Shinshu University

Singapore University of Technology and Design
Soka University

Sookmyung Women's University
Sophia University

Stockholm University

Sungkyunkwan University

Tampere University of Applied Science
Technische Universitét Dresden
Technische Universitédt Munchen

The American University in Cairo

The University of Queensland

The University of Seoul

The University of Western Australia

Tianjin University

Tohoku University

Tokyo Institute of Technology
Tokyo Metropolitan University
Tokyo University of Foreign Studies
Tokyo University of Marine Science and Technology
Toyo University

Tsinghua University

Univeristy of Connecticut
Universidad Ateneo De Nebrija
University of Bayreuth

University of Bergen

University of Birmingham
University of Canberra

University of Hamburg

University of Helsinki

University of Hong Kong

University of Innsbruck (UIBK)
University of Leeds

University of Macau

University of Melbourne

University of Miyazaki

University of New Brunswick
University of New South Wales
University of North Calorina at Charlotte
University of Oklahoma

University of Oregon

University of St. Gallen

University of Stuttgart

University of Sydney

University of Taipei

Sweden
Japan
Japan
France

South Korea

Canada

South Korea

Australia
Japan
Japan

Australia

Germany
Japan
Japan

United States
France
South Korea

Taiwan

Japan
Singapore
Japan
South Korea
Japan
Sweden
South Korea
Finland
Germany
Germany
Egypt
Australia
South Korea
Australia

China

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
China
United States
Spain
Germany
Norway
United Kingdom
Australia
Germany
Finland
Hong Kong
Austria
United Kingdom
China
Australia
Japan
Canada
Australia
United States
United States
United States
Switzerland
Germany
Australia
Taiwan
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Maximum 2 students

For International Thematic Clusters in Engineering

Maximum 2 students
Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

For Architecture, Engineering,
Medicine, Science Students
Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students

Maximum 2 students




124 |University of Technology Sydney
125 |University of the Ryukyus

126 |University of Tokyo

127 |University of Toronto

128 |University of Toulouse Jean Jaures
129 |University of Toyama

130 |University of Trento

131 |University of Tubingen

132 |University of Turku

133 |University of Vienna

134 |Universy of Otago

135 |Vytautas Magnus University Lithuania
136 |Waseda University

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

Australia
Japan
Japan
Canada
France
Japan
Italy
Germany
Finland
Austria
New Zealand
Lithuania
Japan
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2

Maximum 2 students
Erasmus+ Program

Erasmus+ Program

** a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.

( 2 slots = 1 academic year)




Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] AUN-ACTS (as of Jan 19, 2024)*
* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

No University Country Qsl:z:: Remark
1 Universiti Brunei Darussalam Brunei 2
2 |Institut Teknologi Bandung Indonesia 2
3 |Universitas Airlangga Indonesia 2
4 |Universitas Indonesia Indonesia 2
5 |Gadjah Mada University Indonesia 2
6 |Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Malaysia 2
7 |Universiti Malaya Malaysia 2
8 |Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia 2
9 |Universiti Putra Malaysia Malaysia 2
10 |Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 2
11 |Ateneo De Manila Philippines 2
12 |De La Salle University Philippines 2
13 |University of the Philippines Philippines 2
14 |Can Tho University Vietnam 2
15 |Vietnam National University - Hanoi Vietnam 2
16 |Vietnam National University - Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam 2

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice
** 3 unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.
( 2 slots = 1 academic year)



Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] AIMS Programs (as of Jan 19, 2024)*
* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

1 Universiti Brunei Darussalam Brunei 2 Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
2 |ISI Denpasar Indonesia 2 Language and Culture

3 |ISI Surakarta Indonesia 2 Language and Culture

4  |Maranatha Christian University Indonesia 2 Language and Culture

5 |Ahmad Dahlan University Indonesia 2 Language and Culture

6  |BINUS University Indonesia 2 International Business

7  |Universitas Indonesia Indonesia 2 International Business, Language and Culture

8 |Gadjah Mada University Indonesia 2 Economics

9 |Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia Malaysia 2 International Business, Language and Culture

10 |Universiti Malaya Malaysia 2 International Business, Language and Culture

11 |Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia 2 Language and Culture

12 |Universiti Teknologi MARA Malaysia 2 International Business, Language and Culture

13 |Universiti Putra Malaysia Malaysia 2 Economics

14 |Universiti Utara Malaysia Malaysia 2 Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
15 |Ateneo De Manila Philippines 2 Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
16 |De La Salle University Philippines 2 Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
17 |University of Santo Tomas Philippines 2 Language and Culture

18 |University of the Philippines Philippines 2 Economics, International Business

19 |Lyceum of the Philippines University Philippines 2 International Business

20 [Saint Louis University Philippines 2 International Business

21 [St. Paul University of the Philippines Philippines 2 International Business

22 |University of St. La Salle Philippines 2 International Business

23 [University of Mindanao Philippines 2 International Business

24 |Hue University Vietnam 2 Economics, International Business

25 [National Economics University Vietnam 2 Economics

26 [Foreign Trade University Vietnam 2 International Business

27 [Thai Nguyen University of Agriculture and Forestry Vietnam 2 Economics

28 |Vietnam Maritime University Vietnam 2 Economics

29 [Vietnam National University of Agriculture Vietnam 2 Economics

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

** 3 unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.
( 2 slots = 1 academic year)

*** This program is available from students from Faculty of Arts, Faculty of Economics, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy,

Faculty of Architecture and Faculty of Communication Arts
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