Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] (as of Feb 9, 2024)* * All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

No	University	Country	Quota Slots	Remark
	Aarhus University	Denmark	2	
	Akita University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	Aoyama Gakuin University	Japan	1	
	Babes-Bolyai University	Romania	2	Erasmus+ Program
	Beijing Institute of Technology	China	2	
	Bournemouth University	United Kingdom	2	
	Ca' Foscari University of Venice	Italy	2	
	Chiba University	Japan	2	
	Chung Ang University City University of Hong Kong	South Korea Hong Kong	2 2	
	Doshisha University	Japan	2	
	Free University of Bozen-Bolzano	Italy	3	
	Fukuoka Women's University	Japan	2	
	Gakushuin University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	Griffith University	Australia	2	
	Hankuk University of Foreign Studies	South Korea	2	
	Hanyang University	South Korea	2	
	Hiroshima University	Japan	2	
19	Hong Kong Baptist University	Hong Kong	4	
20	Hosei University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
21	Humboldt University Zu Berlin	Germany	2	
	Inha University	South Korea	1	
	Institut Teknologi Sepuluh November	Indonesia	2	
	Jagiellonian University in Krakow	Poland	2	
	James Cook University	Australia	2	
	Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology	Japan	2	For Graduate Students
	Jilin University	China	2	
	Kagawa University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	Kansai University	Japan	2	
	Keio University	Japan	1	
	Kindai University	Japan	2	
	Kokushikan University	Japan South Korea	2 1	
	Konkuk University KTH Royal Institute of Technology	Sweden	2	
	Kumamoto Gakuen University	Japan	2	
	Kumamoto University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	Kyoto Institute of Technology	Japan	2	
	La Trobe University	Australia	1	
	Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich	Germany	2	Erasmus+ Program
	Lyon Catholic University	France	2	
	Macquarie University	Ausrtalia	2	
	Meiji University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
43	Miami University	United States	2	
	Middle East Technical University	Turkey	2	Erasmus+ Program
45	Nagasaki University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	Nagoya Institute of Technology	Japan	2	
	Nagoya University	Japan	2	
	Nanyang Technological University	Singapore	1	
	Nara Institute of Science and Technology	Japan	2	Graduate School
	National Cheng Kung University	Taiwan	2	
	National Chengchi University	Taiwan	2	
	National Chung Hsing University	Taiwan	4	
	National Taipei University of Technology	Taiwan	4	
	National Taiwan Normal University	Taiwan	4	
	National Taiwan University	Taiwan	2	
	National Taiwan University of Arts National Tsing Hua University	Taiwan Taiwan	4 2	
	National University of Singapore	Singapore	2	
	Nigata University	Japan	3	
	Okayama University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
		Jupan		

61	Queles University	Currentere	2	
	Orebo University	Sweden	2	
62	Osaka Perfecture University	Japan	2	
63	Osaka University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
64	Paris Nanterre University	France	2	
65	Pohang University of Science and Technology	South Korea	2	
66	Polytechnique Montréal	Canada	3	For International Thematic Clusters in Engineering
67	Pukyong National University	South Korea	2	
68	Queensland University of Technology	Australia	1	
69	Rikkyo University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
70	Ritsumekan University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
71	Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology	Australia	1	
72	RWTH Aachen University	Germany	3	
73	Ryukoku University	Japan	2	
74	Saitama University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
75	San Jose State University	United States	2	
	Science Po Paris	France	3	
76			-	
77	Seoul National University	South Korea	2	
78	Shih Chien University	Taiwan	3	
79	Shinshu University	Japan	1	
80	Singapore University of Technology and Design	Singapore	1	
81	Soka University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
82	Sookmyung Women's University	South Korea	2	
83	Sophia University	Japan	2	
84	Stockholm University	Sweden	1	
85	Sungkyunkwan University	South Korea	1	
86	Tampere University of Applied Science	Finland	2	
87	Technische Universität Dresden	Germany	2	
88	Technische Universität Munchen	Germany	2	
89	The American University in Cairo	Egypt	2	
90	The University of Queensland	Australia	1	
91	The University of Seoul	South Korea	1	
92	The University of Western Australia	Australia	1	
92	The University of Western Australia	Ausu alia	1	For Architecture, Engineering
02	Tianjin University	China	2	For Architecture, Engineering,
93		2	4	Medicine, Science Students
94	Tohoku University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
95	Tokyo Institute of Technology	Japan	2	
96	Tokyo Metropolitan University	Japan	1	
97	Tokyo University of Foreign Studies	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
98	Tokyo University of Marine Science and Technology	Japan	2	
99	Toyo University	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
100	Tsinghua University	China	1	
101	Univeristy of Connecticut	United States	2	
102	Universidad Ateneo De Nebrija	Spain	1	
	University of Bayreuth	Germany	2	
	University of Bergen	Norway	2	
	University of Birmingham	United Kingdom	2	
	University of Canberra	Australia	1	
	University of Hamburg	Germany	2	
	University of Helsinki			
	University of Hong Kong	Finland	2	
		Hong Kong	2	
	University of Innsbruck (UIBK)	Austria	2	
	University of Leeds	United Kingdom	2	
	University of Macau	China	2	
	University of Melbourne	Australia	1	
	University of Miyazaki	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
	University of New Brunswick	Canada	2	
	University of New South Wales	Australia	1	
		I Inited Chates	2	
	University of North Calorina at Charlotte	United States		
117		United States	2	
117 118	University of North Calorina at Charlotte University of Oklahoma		2	
117 118 119	University of North Calorina at Charlotte University of Oklahoma University of Oregon	United States United States	2 2	
117 118 119 120	University of North Calorina at Charlotte University of Oklahoma University of Oregon University of St. Gallen	United States United States Switzerland	2 2 2	
117 118 119 120 121	University of North Calorina at Charlotte University of Oklahoma University of Oregon University of St. Gallen University of Stuttgart	United States United States Switzerland Germany	2 2 2 2	
117 118 119 120 121 122	University of North Calorina at Charlotte University of Oklahoma University of Oregon University of St. Gallen	United States United States Switzerland	2 2 2	

124	University of Technology Sydney	Australia	2	
	University of the Ryukyus	Japan	3	
126	University of Tokyo	Japan	2	
127	University of Toronto	Canada	2	
128	University of Toulouse Jean Jaures	France	2	
129	University of Toyama	Japan	4	Maximum 2 students
130	University of Trento	Italy	2	Erasmus+ Program
131	University of Tubingen	Germany	3	
132	University of Turku	Finland	1	
133	University of Vienna	Austria	2	
134	Universy of Otago	New Zealand	2	
135	Vytautas Magnus University Lithuania	Lithuania	2	Erasmus+ Program
136	Waseda University	Japan	2	

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice
** a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.
(2 slots = 1 academic year)

Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] AUN-ACTS (as of Jan 19, 2024)*

No	University	Country	Quota Slots	Remark
1	Universiti Brunei Darussalam	Brunei	2	
2	Institut Teknologi Bandung	Indonesia	2	
3	Universitas Airlangga	Indonesia	2	
4	Universitas Indonesia	Indonesia	2	
5	Gadjah Mada University	Indonesia	2	
6	Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia	Malaysia	2	
7	Universiti Malaya	Malaysia	2	
8	Universiti Sains Malaysia	Malaysia	2	
9	Universiti Putra Malaysia	Malaysia	2	
10	Universiti Utara Malaysia	Malaysia	2	
11	Ateneo De Manila	Philippines	2	
12	De La Salle University	Philippines	2	
13	University of the Philippines	Philippines	2	
14	Can Tho University	Vietnam	2	
15	Vietnam National University - Hanoi	Vietnam	2	
16	Vietnam National University - Ho Chi Minh City	Vietnam	2	

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

** a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.

(2 slots = 1 academic year)

Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - Fall 2024 [AY2024] AIMS Programs (as of Jan 19, 2024)* * All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

No	University	Country	Quota Slots	Field of Studies
1	Universiti Brunei Darussalam	Brunei	2	Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
2	ISI Denpasar	Indonesia	2	Language and Culture
3	ISI Surakarta	Indonesia	2	Language and Culture
4	Maranatha Christian University	Indonesia	2	Language and Culture
5	Ahmad Dahlan University	Indonesia	2	Language and Culture
6	BINUS University	Indonesia	2	International Business
7	Universitas Indonesia	Indonesia	2	International Business, Language and Culture
8	Gadjah Mada University	Indonesia	2	Economics
9	Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia	Malaysia	2	International Business, Language and Culture
10	Universiti Malaya	Malaysia	2	International Business, Language and Culture
11	Universiti Sains Malaysia	Malaysia	2	Language and Culture
12	Universiti Teknologi MARA	Malaysia	2	International Business, Language and Culture
13	Universiti Putra Malaysia	Malaysia	2	Economics
14	Universiti Utara Malaysia	Malaysia	2	Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
15	Ateneo De Manila	Philippines	2	Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
16	De La Salle University	Philippines	2	Economics, International Business, Language and Culture
17	University of Santo Tomas	Philippines	2	Language and Culture
18	University of the Philippines	Philippines	2	Economics, International Business
19	Lyceum of the Philippines University	Philippines	2	International Business
20	Saint Louis University	Philippines	2	International Business
21	St. Paul University of the Philippines	Philippines	2	International Business
22	University of St. La Salle	Philippines	2	International Business
23	University of Mindanao	Philippines	2	International Business
24	Hue University	Vietnam	2	Economics, International Business
25	National Economics University	Vietnam	2	Economics
26	Foreign Trade University	Vietnam	2	International Business
27	Thai Nguyen University of Agriculture and Forestry	Vietnam	2	Economics
28	Vietnam Maritime University	Vietnam	2	Economics
29	Vietnam National University of Agriculture	Vietnam	2	Economics

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

** a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.

(2 slots = 1 academic year) *** This program is available from students from Faculty of Arts, Faculty of Economics, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Faculty of Architecture and Faculty of Communication Arts